I MARATONA DOS PEDALEIROS

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino - PASSEIO

Coloc.

1

2

Numero Nome

133
129
135
127
132
131
126

VALVERDE PEDROSA

MARCOS QUINTINO DA SILVA
WEVERTON MENEZES

LUAN ICARO FREITAS PINTO
REGINALDO MESSIAS NEM
GILVONIDO BARROS

JOSENILDO FERREIRA NASCIMENTO

28
32
20
30
44
41
57

Fx.Et.
M2535
M2535
M1824
M2535
M3646
M3646
M4799

CIl.Fx.

SX.
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Equipe

Tempo
02:12:31
02:15:43
02:19:25
02:35:14
02:47:19
03:53:20
05:01:24
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